BMW 435d xDrive M Sport Coupe - YJ14 VZS
Melbourne Red Metallic / Black Dakota Leather
On the Road Price: £43,900.00

*Price is correct at time of vehicle registration and excludes options

Options fitted to this car

19" M Double-spoke style 442M alloy wheels
Adaptive LED Headlights

Adaptive M Sport suspension

Brushed Aluminium Trim

Exterior mirrors - folding, auto dimming
Head-up Display

High-beam Assistant

High-gloss Black interior trim finish

Interior comfort package

Loudspeaker system - harman/kardon
Lumbar support, driver and front passenger
M Sport braking system

Media package - BMW Professional

Speed limit display

Split-folding rear seats

Total

Contact Numbers:

BMW Press Office — 01344 480493

BMW UK Ltd - 01344 426565

Mondial Emergency Assist - 0800 777 111

£670.00
£1,600.00
£515.00
No cost
£300.00
£825.00
No cost
No cost
£460.00
£675.00
£265.00
£570.00
£1,000.00
£220.00
£170.00

£6,430.00




