

£6,430.00

BMW 435d xDrive M Sport Coupe – YJ14 VZS Melbourne Red Metallic / Black Dakota Leather On the Road Price: £43,900.00

*Price is correct at time of vehicle registration and excludes options

Options fitted to this car

19" M Double-spoke style 442M alloy wheels	£670.00
Adaptive LED Headlights	£1,600.00
Adaptive M Sport suspension	£515.00
Brushed Aluminium Trim	No cost
Exterior mirrors - folding, auto dimming	£300.00
Head-up Display	£825.00
High-beam Assistant	No cost
High-gloss Black interior trim finish	No cost
Interior comfort package	£460.00
Loudspeaker system - harman/kardon	£675.00
Lumbar support, driver and front passenger	£265.00
M Sport braking system	£570.00
Media package - BMW Professional	£1,000.00
Speed limit display	£220.00
Split-folding rear seats	£170.00

Contact Numbers:

Total

BMW Press Office - 01344 480493 BMW UK Ltd - 01344 426565

Mondial Emergency Assist – 0800 777 111